
https://www.century21.ru/nedvizhimost/sevastopol-
leninskii-r-n-prodaza-ucastka-55sot

Продажа участка, 5.5сот.
4 000 000 ₽

 5.5сот.   ?   ?

ТСН СНТ РМЗ тер., Ленинский

Ч
 
Чос Ольга
Владимировна
Агент

+7 (978) 836-49-78
chos.olga@century21.ru

. Арт. 97690634 >> https://www.century21.ru/nedvizhimost/sevastopol-leninskii-r-n-
prodaza-ucastka-55sot

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

https://www.century21.ru/nedvizhimost/sevastopol-
leninskii-r-n-prodaza-ucastka-55sot

Продажа участка, 5.5сот.
4 000 000 ₽

 5.5сот.   ?   ?

ТСН СНТ РМЗ тер., Ленинский

Ч
 
Чос Ольга
Владимировна
Агент

+7 (978) 836-49-78
chos.olga@century21.ru

. Арт. 97690634 >> https://www.century21.ru/nedvizhimost/sevastopol-leninskii-r-n-
prodaza-ucastka-55sot

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

78
) 8

36
-4

9-
78


